Orca's Christmas Swim 2023
Leeuwarden, 28- - 29-12-2023

Programmanr. 4
28-12-2023 - 10:14

Dames, 50m schoolslag
Toernooirecord: 32.10 (Marjolein Delno 2017)

Senioren Open
Startlijst Voorronde

naam
Serie 1van 9

2 Joelle Vedelaar
3 Lilian Mulder
4 Hebe Hollander

Serie2van 9
1 Sophie Legerstee
2 Laura Munne
3 Sara Langenbach
4 Nicky Freriksen

5 Robin Bregje Poppinga

Serie 3van 9

1 Fenna Vrieswijk
2 Evy Anna Nijdam
3 Anna Nauta

4 Frederique Grijpink

vereniging

ZC Borger
Orca Leeuwarden
TriVia

Neptunia '24
Dz&Pc

ZC Borger

Swol 1894

Orca Leeuwarden

Orca Leeuwarden
Orca Leeuwarden
TriVia

De Otters Het Gooi

5 Melanie Matthews-BrzozowsINeptunia '24

6 Lisa Anh Nguyen

Serie 4 van 9

1 Silke Hooghiemstra

2 Maurieke Frijstein
3 Lotte Pleizier
4 |da Peenstra

5 Querine Schminnes

6 Nienke Smid

Serie 5van 9

1 Anna Durville
2 Britt Dekker
3 Syll Rinsma

4 Hildemarij Cnossen

5 Nadia Veenstra
6 llse van Eijk

Serie 6 van 9

1 Femke van der Veen

2 Lieke Hegeman

3 Lieke van der Wal
4 Marline Koopmans
5 Veerle de Ridder

6 Rixt Boonstra

Serie 7 van 9

1 Lieke Brinkman
2 Esther Dijsselhof
3 Annigue Rupke

4 Marlies Dijsselhof
5 Anniek Brinkman
6 Indy Feenema

Zignea

De Vikings

2v a4

TriVia

Orca Leeuwarden

ZC Borger

ZPC de Kanaalstreek

Z&PC de Inktvis
Zignea

Orca Leeuwarden
De Otters Het Gooi
HZ&PC Heerenveen
Zignea

Orca Leeuwarden
TriVia

Zignea

De Otters Het Gooi
HZ&PC Heerenveen
Wetterwille

ZC Borger
Dedemsvaart-AC
Wvz
Dedemsvaart-AC
ZC Borger

Orca Leeuwarden

55.54
51.39
52.25

51.24
50.07
4951
50.00
50.20

48.72
45.98
44.79
45.39
47.62
48.83

44.63
4417
43.79
44.00
44.40
4471

43.48
42.57
42.03
42.27
42.58
43.62

41.00
40.07
39.36
40.02
40.51
41.39

37.42
35.89
33.05
34.89
36.25
38.87

201201314
200901598
201102644

201003146
198302916
201003476
200802348
201103490

201003190
201100834
201001114
201001218
201102352
201102552

201003160
201100198
201102728
201102608
201200624
201000468

200701038
201003340
201200798
200803544
200602482
200601930

201100962
200505390
200501428
200603656
200700778
200801028

200800072
200800784
200700876
200601046
200800076
201000850

SB9

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086

Registered to Orca
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Orca's Christmas Swim 2023
Leeuwarden, 28- - 29-12-2023

Programmanr. 4, Dames, 50m schoolslag, Voorronde

Serie 8 van 9
1 Esmee van Peer

2 Annelie Klinkhamer
3 Michelle Zomerdijk

4 Liv Heijdra
5 Monique Tienstra
6 Maud Roffel

Serie 9 van 9

1 Amélie Wortel
2 Sara Korthuis

3 Ismay Lichtendonk

4 Fardau Dikkers
5 Amber Tiesinga
6 Hanna Sampimon

TriVia

ZC Borger
Dedemsvaart-AC
Wvz

TriVia

HZ&PC Heerenveen

Orca Leeuwarden
Dz&Pc
Dedemsvaart-AC
Wetterwille
Dz&Pc

Ksn (Sg)

37.42
35.74
32.77
34.78
36.14
37.81

37.15
35.16
32.46
33.97
36.09
37.46

200201114
200702606
200003196
200800736
200600354
200700840

200500814
200600494
200400622
200501722
200600782
200901824
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